
Important Dates for Spring 2024 

(Be aware that these dates can be subject to change) 

Monday 8th January -   Spring 1 Term begins / Year 3 & 4 swimming begins  

Tuesday 9th January – Holy Communion Session 5 

Thursday 11th January – Children finish at 2:15pm.  Academisation meeting for parent’s 

and community at 3:30pm (no children)  

Monday 15th January – Y3-6 After school Netball begins (4 weeks) 

Wednesday 17th January- Y3-6 After school Football begins (4 weeks) 

Monday 22nd January- Holy Communion Session 6 

Friday 26th January – PJ Day. £1 donation for schools vending machine books.   

Friday 2nd February – Parent Coffee morning arranged my Mrs Lynn Rudd; Pastoral 

Advisor 9-10:30am 

6:30pm Enrolment Mass at St Peter and Pauls Church for those making their Holy 

Communion  

Tuesday 6th February – 2pm-6pm Virtual Parents Meeting   

Wednesday 7th February – 2pm-5pm Virtual Parents Meeting   / 3:15-4:15- Final Holy 

Communion Session  

Friday 9th February – Chinese New Year Day. £2 donation for food and activities.  

Children can come to school wearing red, gold or oriental dress. No football kits. Term 

Ends 2:30pm 

Monday 12th Feb - Friday 16th Feb – HALF TERM BREAK 

(School Holiday Club 9am-3pm.  £15 a day.  Wed 14th-   Fri 16th .  Places need to be pre-

booked and paid in advance to arrange staffing) 

Monday 19th February – Spring Term 2 begins 

Tuesday 20th February- Olympic Athlete to visit school PM 

Tuesday 27th February - Cross Country Race after school  

Thursday 7th March – DIVERSITY CONCERT 7PM. Mountford Hall, Liverpool  

Friday 8th March – World Book Day – Dress up as your favourite book character and 

bring the book to school. 

Tuesday 12th March - Cross Country Race after school  

Wednesday 27th March – Whole school assembly 2pm.  Parents invited.  

Thursday 28th March – Mad Hair day.  Bring in £1 donation.  Term ends at 1:15pm 


